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Bedfordshire - Bedfordshire

Ride Date Group Lunch

Tue 23/04/2024 Bedfordshire Henlow - The Five Bells

Tue 30/04/2024 Bedfordshire Southill - The White Horse

Tue 07/05/2024 Bedfordshire Marston Moretaine Forest Centre

Tue 14/05/2024 Bedfordshire Pulloxhill - The Cross Keys

Tue 21/05/2024 Bedfordshire Flitwick - The Rufus Centre

Tue 28/05/2024 Bedfordshire Shefford - Cainhoe Wood Golf Club

Tue 04/06/2024 Bedfordshire Stondon - Mount Pleasant Golf Club

Tue 11/06/2024 Bedfordshire Clophill - The Stone Jug

Tue 18/06/2024 Bedfordshire Henlow - The Five Bells

Tue 25/06/2024 Bedfordshire Southill - The White Horse




